
3Dc Gradi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mattesini Lorenzo (06/613) 4 7 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 4 4 12 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 8

Gnassi Giacomo (06/612) 2 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 8

Maestrini Edoardo (06/611) 2 5 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 2

Maneschi Leandro (06/615) 4 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4

Caccialupi Marzio (06/610) 4 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 2 0

Necci Alessandro (06/614) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Andreini Marco (06/761) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattesini Lorenzo 06/613 40 60 1,50

Gnassi Giacomo 06/612 38 57 1,50

Maestrini Edoardo 06/611 40 40 1,00

Maneschi Leandro 06/615 28 28 1,00

Caccialupi Marzio 06/610 33 24 0,73

Necci Alessandro 06/614 9 3 0,33

Andreini Marco 06/761 0 0 0,00

Bad Boy

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Starnini Gabriele (06/452) 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 3 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0

Frulli Davide (06/449) 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7

Vasluianu Matei (06/448) 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 5

Amatucci Stefano (06/451) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 10

Stancescu Bogdan (06/450) 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Starnini Gabriele 06/452 37 82 2,22

Frulli Davide 06/449 46 78 1,70

Vasluianu Matei 06/448 46 65 1,41

Amatucci Stefano 06/451 38 63 1,66

Stancescu Bogdan 06/450 25 17 0,68

Bull's King Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 11 0 0

Landini Andrea (06/033) 4 2 3 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 4 2 6 2 0 4 4 0 0

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 9 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 9 2 1 4 1 4 9 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 3 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 0 0

Grini Gianni (06/599) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nuhija Ejup (06/603) 2 2 1 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Elisa (06/602) 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Franco (06/604) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 44 94 2,14

Landini Andrea 06/033 31 48 1,55

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 32 45 1,41

Fognani Lucia 06/601 32 43 1,34

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 29 34 1,17

Grini Gianni 06/599 8 14 1,75

Nuhija Ejup 06/603 11 10 0,91

Marcon Elisa 06/602 3 5 1,67

Martini Franco 06/604 2 1 0,50

San Martino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 2 4 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 11 2 5 4 11 2 4 4 12

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 0 0 4 12 4 10 2 5 4 10 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 11 4 12 4 10 2 6

Gennari Simone (06/097) 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 10

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 11 2 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 11 4 4 2 2 4 7 2 4

Caporali Luca (06/098) 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 40 104 2,60

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 40 103 2,58

Gennari Simone 06/097 40 102 2,55

Tinti Daniele 06/096 36 67 1,86

Caporali Luca 06/098 36 52 1,44



Vibranium Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Galantini Cristian (06/471) 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 10

Galantini Alessandro (06/474) 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5

Galantini Claudio (06/473) 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 1

Barbini Claudia (06/472) 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 7

Palazzini Francesco (06/475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galantini Cristian 06/471 48 85 1,77

Galantini Alessandro 06/474 48 68 1,42

Galantini Claudio 06/473 48 58 1,21

Barbini Claudia 06/472 48 42 0,88

Palazzini Francesco 06/475 0 0 0,00

Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 3 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 5

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 4

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 6 4 2

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 1

Pinelli Edoardo (06/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 48 98 2,04

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 48 72 1,50

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 48 46 0,96

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 44 40 0,91

Pinelli Edoardo 06/246 4 1 0,25

I Banditi Bendati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tecchi Stefano (06/463) 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6

Berni Adriano (06/462) 4 10 4 12 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8

Rosadi Giuseppe (06/460) 4 9 3 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 1

Acquisti Giacomo (06/459) 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 9

Di Mattia Elisa (06/461) 2 1 3 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2

Merli Nicola (06/765) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondi Enrico (06/464) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tecchi Stefano 06/463 40 77 1,93

Berni Adriano 06/462 38 67 1,76

Rosadi Giuseppe 06/460 41 53 1,29

Acquisti Giacomo 06/459 35 35 1,00

Di Mattia Elisa 06/461 31 16 0,52

Merli Nicola 06/765 6 5 0,83

Bondi Enrico 06/464 3 0 0,00


